Hewitts of Croydon (Established in 1863), Are Proud Suppliers of

= CHESTNUT PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE GUIDE 2019

R
ne

BOYS GIRLS
Pullover, grey + stripe with logo from
or Cardigan, grey + stripe with logo from
Tie, P5 maroon elastic from
Shirt, white S/S or L/S 2pk from
Trousers, grey from
or Shorts, grey from
Socks, charcoal or grey 5pk from
Reversible Jacket, maroon with logo
(Optional) from
Ski Hat, maroon with logo
Bookbag, maroon with logo
Inf. Backpack, maroon + logo (Opt.) e
Shoes, black from
SUMMER TERM
Legionnaire cap, maroon with logo
SPORTS / PE
Polo shirt, white with logo from
PE Shorts, DL17 maroon from
Jog Trousers, maroon (Optional) from
Swim bag, RS02 maroon + logo R
Plimsolls, black from

16.00
17.00
3.50
12.00
11.00
8.75

5.50

27.00
6.50
6.00

11.00

15.00

5.00

7.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
5.00

Pullover, grey + stripe with logo

or Cardigan, grey + stripe with logo
Tie, P5 maroon elastic

Blouse, white S/S or L/S 2pk

Tunic, grey

or Skirt, grey

or Trousers, grey

Hair Accessories, maroon

Socks, charcoal or maroon 5pk

or Tights, charcoal or maroon 2pk
Reversible Jacket, maroon with logo
(Optional)

Ski Hat, maroon with logo
Bookbag, maroon with logo

Inf. Backpack, maroon + logo (Opt.)
Shoes, black

SUMMER TERM

Summer dress, yellow gingham
Socks, white 5pk
Legionnaire cap, maroon with logo

SPORTS / PE

Polo shirt, white with logo

PE Shorts, DL17 maroon

Jog Trousers, maroon (Optional)
Swim bag, RS02 maroon + logo
Plimsolls, black

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

from

from

from
from

from
from
from

from
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NAMETAPES AVAILABLE at HEWITTS of Croydon

Woven Sew-0On 72 Labels: £6.50 Inc. Post | Iron on Printed 50 Labels: £6.00 Inc. Post

(Please allow 7 — 10 days for delivery)

Peel ‘N’ Stick Shoe & Property Labels 56 Labels: £8.00 Inc. Post Suitable for shoes, books & non-fabric items

(Please allow 14 days for delivery)

ALL PRICES STATED ARE ACCURATE AT TIME OF PRINTING. WHILST WE ENDEAVOUR TO MAINTAIN OUR PRICES THROUGHOUT THE SEASON WE
CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST PRICE CHANGES.

Shop online or CLICK & COLLECT: www.hewittsofcroydon.com

WE ONLY ACCEPT CASH or MASTERCARD, VISA, and VISA DEBIT — WE DO NOT ACCEPT CHEQUES
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